## 2024 CEV BEACH VOLLEYBALL CEV Beach Volley European Cup



## Letter of Support from National Federation of Origin

| I, the undersigned Ms./Mrs./Mr                              | , representing the NF of | ,                   |
|---|--------------------------|---------------------|
| hereinafter "the National Federation of Origin " of the Ath | lete                     | FIVB # hereinafter, |
| the Player,   |                          |                     |

hereby declare the following:

**BV Clubs** 

Pursuant to the Commitment of the Athlete to participate to the CEV Beach Volley European Cup (Beach Volleyball Clubs competition 2024)" hereinafter, the "CEV Competition", the National Federation of Origin acknowledges that the Athlete intends to register with the Club of \_\_\_\_\_\_, hereinafter, the "Club".

The Club is registered within the Federation of \_\_\_\_\_\_ hereinafter, the "Receiving Federation".

The Athlete currently holds the nationality of \_\_\_\_\_ and is currently registered with the NF of

The NF of origin acknowledges that to participate to the CEV Competition, the Player will proceed to a registration/license in the Receiving Federation, in accordance with the FIVB/CEV Beach Volleyball Regulations.

Following the abovementioned, I hereby declare, on behalf of the NF of Origin of the Player, that the NF of Origin of the Player acknowledges, agrees and supports the registration of the Player to the Club, and consequently, to the Receiving NF to which the club is affiliated for the participation in the CEV Competition.

On behalf of the Competent Body for the National Federation of Origin of the Athlete:

Name and Function of the Signatory

Signature

Date and Place